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Clt Dor. Código Nombre Año Categoría Federación Club Tiempo Diferencia

  Sexo: Mujer  

1 246 CRESPO --, CLARITA 2006 U10 XILE XILE 53.41

2 243 97497229 MARTINEZ DE ARAGON GAMARRA, MA 2006 U10 ARA CEJCA 54.69 1.28

3 235 97497798 ARRIOLA ZUGAZA, NIKOLE 2006 U10 CAT AISC 55.95 2.54

4 266 97497804 RODRIGUEZ ELOSEGUI, ANDREA 2006 U10 CAT CEVA 56.14 2.73

5 234 97497661 CHALBAUD ARISTEGUI, DANIELA 2006 U10 CAT CAEI 56.24 2.83

6 233 97498753 BILLAT ----, MARIE CLEMENCE 2006 U10 CAB UNOMA 56.90 3.49

7 252 97497765 PEREFARRES PEREFARRES, MANON 2006 U10 CAT CAEI 56.99 3.58

7 244 97498747 BROTONS BATISTA, MARGARITA 2007 U10 CAT CEVA 56.99 3.58

9 271 97497959 ROIG FERNANDEZ-VALLMAYOR, PATR 2006 U10 CAT CSC 57.66 4.25

10 249 97497354 ABAD ANTUÑA, MARIA 2006 U10 ARA CERLR 58.27 4.86

11 232 97498032 DE JUAN POLO, MANUELA 2006 U10 MAD TECAL 58.87 5.46

12 258 97497318 GUTIERREZ AFONSO, ISABEL 2006 U10 MAD MITIC 59.37 5.96

13 240 97497805 SOLER-DUFFO MARTINEZ, PIA 2006 U10 CAT CEVA 59.52 6.11

14 247 97497664 VIDAOR MARISTANY, PAZ 2006 U10 CAT CAEI 59.81 6.40

15 265 97498345 BRUNET BRAVO, LUA 2006 U10 CAT CAEI 1:00.22 6.81

16 255 97498665 VIVAS GARCÍA, CLAUDIA 2007 U10 MAD MITIC 1:00.26 6.85

17 269 97497669 JAQUET PIJUAN, ANNA 2006 U10 CAT CAEI 1:00.32 6.91

18 262 97497710 FIGUERUELO UBEIRA, ARES 2006 U10 CAT CAEI 1:00.44 7.03

19 230 97497461 ZIACH AGUSTIN, SARA 2006 U10 ARA SKIVA 1:00.86 7.45

20 225 97498233 GONZALEZ ANGUIX, BLANCA 2007 U10 ARA SKIVA 1:01.13 7.72

21 226 97497356 ARCAS ESCABOSA, NOELIA 2006 U10 ARA CERLR 1:01.93 8.52

22 264 97498748 MEIRE GARCIA-BERRP, VALERIA 2007 U10 CAT CEVA 1:01.96 8.55

23 227 97497322 GONZALEZ LAPIDO, INES 2006 U10 MAD MITIC 1:03.01 9.60

24 268 97497648 ARTIACH URRUTIA, ALEJANDRA 2006 U10 NAV ESQNV 1:03.02 9.61

24 248 97498347 ARRECHEA ARAMBERRI, AITANA 2007 U10 ARA SKIVA 1:03.02 9.61

26 259 97498478 MIERA VAZQUEZ, LAIA 2007 U10 ARA CEJCA 1:03.06 9.65

27 238 97497444 LOPETEGUI PANISELLO, ANNE 2006 U10 CAT AEP 1:03.42 10.01

28 267 97497651 IZQUIERDO AGUINACO, ANA 2006 U10 CAT AISC 1:03.81 10.40

29 256 97498379 RODRIGUEZ IZAGUIRRE, NATALE 2007 U10 ARA SKIVA 1:05.82 12.41

30 239 97498353 SIRVENT GUINEA, CATALINA 2007 U10 CAT CAEI 1:06.22 12.81

31 242 97498749 RIBE MOZUN, DANIELA 2007 U10 CAT CSC 1:10.06 16.65

32 254 97498727 DEL PINO VENTOS, ANA-SOFIA 2006 U10 CAT CAEI 1:10.20 16.79

33 228 97498621 SANTILARI AYTES, ADA 2006 U10 CAT AEP 1:10.98 17.57

34 236 97498664 SECO SANCHEZ, ALEJANDRA 2007 U10 MAD MITIC 1:11.94 18.53

35 241 97498732 TOLBAÑOS ANSURIAS, CARLA 2006 U10 CAT CSC 1:13.64 20.23

36 251 97498740 PALAU ZARRALUQUI, JIMENA 2007 U10 CAT CSC 1:13.69 20.28

37 260 97496831 MARTINEZ DE BOEF, CARLOTA 2006 U10 CAT SOL 1:14.21 20.80

38 257 97498730 FIGULS GARRIGA, BERTA 2007 U10 CAT CSC 1:19.33 25.92

Ausentes (2)

263 97497316 ALCAÑIZ CATALINA, LORETO 2006 U10 MAD MITIC

270 97498719 CELLIER MALAXECHEVARRIA, JIMEN 2007 U10 CAT CSC
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Abandonos (5)

229 97498670 ÁLVAREZ GALÁN, PAULA 2006 U10 MAD TECAL

237 97497758 ESPAÑA CONDO, NAIA 2006 U10 CAT CAEI

245 97498742 TERA ARIAS, CAROLINA 2006 U10 CAT CSC

250 97498733 POMES DOMENECH, INES 2007 U10 CAT CAEI

253 ARAMBURO --, FLORENCIA 2006 U10 XILE XILE

Descalificados (2)

231 97497228 SOLOGAISTUA GASTAÑAZATORRE, MA 2006 U10 ARA CEJCA Puerta 4

261 97498666 ZAMBON -, YASMIN 2007 U10 MAD MITIC Puerta 21

  Sexo: Hombre  

1 286 97497321 MARTIN NUÑEZ-LAGOS, BRUNO 2006 U10 MAD MITIC 54.99

2 307 97497672 PUENTE YANKOVINC, VICTOR 2006 U10 CAT CAEI 55.00 0.01

3 299 97498025 CERCOS RODRIGUEZ, NEO 2006 U10 CAB UNOMA 56.06 1.07

4 287 97497671 UBEIRA CIERCO, MARC 2006 U10 CAT CAEI 56.08 1.09

5 279 97497315 TERRONES BELLO, HUGO 2006 U10 MAD MITIC 56.22 1.23

6 272 97497355 VELAYOS TESTARD, IÑIGO 2006 U10 ARA CERLR 56.35 1.36

7 309 97498483 CALZADO ANDRE, SIMON 2007 U10 CAT CAEI 57.64 2.65

8 297 97498725 PALAU ZARRALUQUI, JACOBO 2006 U10 CAT CSC 57.65 2.66

9 311 97498481 ODRIOZOLA LOUIT, GUILLERMO 2006 U10 CAT CAEI 57.85 2.86

10 273 CASTRO --, JERONIMO 2006 U10 XILE XILE 58.15 3.16

11 310 97497398 IRAOLA LIZUNDIA, KIMETZ 2006 U10 ARA CEJCA 58.25 3.26

12 306 97497755 ROS AZANZA, ENEKO 2006 U10 CAT CAEI 58.52 3.53

13 298 97497668 COSCOLLOLA DOMINGO, BRUNO 2006 U10 CAT CAEI 59.53 4.54

14 300 97497449 SANTOS PEREZ, JUAN CARLOS 2006 U10 CAB TAJAH 59.69 4.70

15 312 97497317 BUTRAGUEÑO ESCOBAR, JAIME 2006 U10 MAD MITIC 59.83 4.84

16 276 97498744 MUNILLA LLANOS, VICENTE 2007 U10 CAT CAEI 1:00.71 5.72

17 288 97497443 AYTÉS TARTERA, BIEL 2006 U10 CAT AEP 1:01.08 6.09

18 293 97498482 PEREZ CELA, MATIAS 2006 U10 CAT CAEI 1:01.09 6.10

19 292 97498158 ODRIOZOLA PASTOR, DANIEL 2007 U10 CAT CAEI 1:01.13 6.14

20 305 97498311 ZOIDO HAWORTH, MATTHEW 2007 U10 MAD MITIC 1:02.23 7.24

21 303 97498349 ROMAGOSA LLARGUES, BRUNO 2007 U10 CAT CAEI 1:02.71 7.72

22 280 97498750 HEDO MORERA, PABLO 2007 U10 CAT CSC 1:02.93 7.94

23 285 97498728 DEL PINO VENTOS, BRUNO 2006 U10 CAT CAEI 1:03.16 8.17

24 296 97497462 ECAY PURROY, DANIEL 2006 U10 ARA SKIVA 1:04.03 9.04

25 278 97498717 ANTXUSTEGUI IGLESIAS, ASIER 2006 U10 CAT CSC 1:04.56 9.57

26 282 97498484 JAQUET PIJUAN, LAURENÇ 2007 U10 CAT CAEI 1:05.36 10.37

27 313 97497526 ILLA LOMAS, ORIOL 2006 U10 CAT SOL 1:06.07 11.08

28 295 97498738 VENDRELL TORRES, ARNAU 2007 U10 CAT CAEI 1:07.05 12.06

29 308 97498745 CABRERIZO MALMIERCA, RODRIGO 2007 U10 CAT CSC 1:07.47 12.48

29 301 97498729 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, JOSE 2006 U10 CAT CSC 1:07.47 12.48

31 283 97498746 LOPEZ-DIEGUEZ BADOLATO, NICOLA 2006 U10 CAT CSC 1:07.75 12.76

32 274 97498726 CALAF BADOSA, TEO 2006 U10 CAT CSC 1:07.80 12.81
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33 291 97498715 RIU OCAÑA, ALEX 2007 U10 CAT CAEI 1:08.24 13.25

34 304 97498734 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ-IBARBURU, 2007 U10 CAT CSC 1:09.61 14.62

Ausentes (3)

275 MEDUÑA --, PETER 2006 U10 XILE XILE

289 97497816 ARRILLAGA GARIONDO, ERIK 2006 U10 CAT CAEI

294 97498743 SUQUIA FERNANDEZ MONTES, NICOL 2007 U10 CAT CAEI

Abandonos (4)

277 97498486 MATEU GRAELLS, ADRIA 2007 U10 CAT CAEI

281 97498668 ALFAYATE BELINCHON, MIGUEL 2007 U10 MAD MITIC

290 97497757 ETXANIZ IBARMIA, ASIER 2006 U10 CAT CAEI

302 97497402 GARITANO IPARRAGIRRE, JOSU 2006 U10 ARA CEJCA

Descalificados (1)

284 97498312 HONTORIA HOLTER, CHRISTIAN 2006 U10 MAD MITIC Puerta 9
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1 35 97495665 GARITANO ITURBE, JUNE 2004 U12 ARA CEJCA 52.57
2 45 91923949 ANTUNEZ GUERRI, PALOMA 2004 U12 ARA CERLR 53.12 0.55
2 44 97496389 SUAU CLARAMUNT, BERTA 2004 U12 CAT GRANU 53.12 0.55
4 30 97497956 PEREFARRES PEREFARRES, CHARLOT 2004 U12 CAT CAEI 53.34 0.77
5 50 97494690 DEL RIO SERGI, EMMA 2004 U12 CAT CEVA 53.40 0.83
6 39 1492592 RODRIGUEZ FLORES, INES 2004 U12 MAD MITIC 53.48 0.91
7 63 97496726 CORONADO MATEU, AURA 2005 U12 CAT MLEC 53.65 1.08
7 41 97497663 ALVAREZ VAZQUEZ, MANUELA 2005 U12 CAT CAEI 53.65 1.08
9 19 97496689 VELAYOS TESTARD, LUCIA 2004 U12 ARA CERLR 53.77 1.20

10 91 97494987 GOULA BALLESTER, CARLOTA 2004 U12 CAT LMCE 53.88 1.31
11 3 97496345 MARTINEZ DE ARAGON GAMARRA, MA 2004 U12 ARA CEJCA 53.93 1.36
12 1 97494910 SEEBOLD DOMINGUEZ, ISABEL 2004 U12 ARA CERLR 54.05 1.48
13 40 97495111 SOLOGAISTUA GASTAÑAZATORRE, IN 2004 U12 ARA CEJCA 54.11 1.54
14 14 97497123 DALMAU TAULES, MERITXELL 2005 U12 CAT CANMC 54.25 1.68
15 47 97495476 BESO GODOY, JARA 2004 U12 CAT CAEI 54.28 1.71
16 29 97497678 MUÑOZ BALLARIN, GEORGINA 2005 U12 CAT C.E.T 54.67 2.10
17 26 97495339 PADRONES ZAGUIRRE, LAURA 2004 U12 CAT GRANU 54.83 2.26
18 75 CANTIN --, ZOE 2004 U12 XILE XILE 55.03 2.46
19 52 97497124 BERTRAN BRAVO, CLARA 2005 U12 CAT CANMC 55.30 2.73
20 68 97498591 MATEO PASCUAL, CATALINA 2004 U12 CAT CEVA 55.75 3.18
21 23 97494736 SISNIEGA PEÑA, ELSA 2004 U12 CAT ELIT 55.78 3.21
22 78 97497666 PUVILL FUERTES, MARTINA 2005 U12 CAT CAEI 55.81 3.24
23 74 97496727 BORRAS SOLSONA, MARTA 2005 U12 CAT MLEC 55.83 3.26
24 2 97496000 MURO MONSALVE, MAIDER 2004 U12 ARA MAYEN 56.02 3.45
25 90 97495196 AGUIRREBEÑA EPELDEGUI, JUNE 2004 U12 ARA MAYEN 56.16 3.59
26 38 CRESPO --, AMELIA 2004 U12 XILE XILE 56.23 3.66
27 84 97495915 RUPEREZ ARELLANO, ADRIANA 2004 U12 ARA MAYEN 56.29 3.72
28 42 97497760 VIDAL MOURIZ, ARANTXA 2005 U12 CAT CAEI 56.50 3.93
29 59 97494759 MEYER PRAT, LINA 2004 U12 CAT CEVA 56.60 4.03
30 25 97495505 FEIXA VIDAL, JULIA 2004 U12 CAT CAEI 56.73 4.16
31 12 97497696 TARRAGO ANTON, JULIA 2005 U12 CAT C.E.T 56.94 4.37
32 53 97497854 ORDOÑEZ RUBIO, ALEXIA 2004 U12 CAT LLIVI 56.96 4.39
33 82 97496839 MONTANE LOPEZ, MARINA 2004 U12 ARA SKIVA 57.44 4.87
34 33 97495178 ALBERTIN RUBIO, ANA BELEN 2005 U12 ARA MAYEN 57.62 5.05
35 22 97496089 ESPINET FERNANDEZ, MARIA 2004 U12 CAT CEAC 57.66 5.09
36 87 97496742 FORNESA BALSELLS, CARLOTA 2004 U12 CAT CEAC 57.71 5.14
37 60 97496910 ZOIDO HAWORTH, GABRIELA 2005 U12 MAD MITIC 57.84 5.27
38 66 97496671 BEUNZA GOÑI, MARIA 2005 U12 ARA MAYEN 57.86 5.29
39 20 97498751 CORREIG MARTRA, TESSA 2004 U12 CAT CSC 57.88 5.31
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40 79 97497151 MOLINA ARPA, ITZIAR 2005 U12 MAD TECAL 57.95 5.38
41 48 97497652 VIGUERA CARDAMA, IRIA 2005 U12 CAT AISC 58.16 5.59
42 58 97497800 GUTIERREZ GOROSTIAGA, INES 2005 U12 CAT AISC 58.17 5.60
43 21 97497617 BLANCO SALARICH, EMMA 2005 U12 CAT LMCE 58.42 5.85
44 34 97497759 HUGAS PEÑALVER, GABRIELA 2005 U12 CAT CAEI 58.47 5.90
45 24 97497660 BLANCH STAMPA, HANNA 2005 U12 CAT CAEI 58.89 6.32
46 5 97494716 BALLARIN VARAS, PAULA 2004 U12 CAT C.E.T 58.98 6.41
47 51 97498723 OLIVELLA RODRIGUEZ, NORA 2005 U12 CAT CSC 59.13 6.56
48 32 97498673 ESTEBAN UÑA, MARIA 2005 U12 MAD TECAL 59.33 6.76
49 101 97497753 BRAVO MORENO, CARLOTA 2005 U12 CAT CAEI 59.38 6.81
50 15 97496660 ROIG BALCELLS, MARTINA 2005 U12 CAT CEAC 59.74 7.17
51 97 97497619 PLANA MONTSERRAT, MARTA 2005 U12 CAT LMCE 59.77 7.20
52 49 97496030 ALSINA NOLLA, PATRICIA 2004 U12 CAT ELIT 59.78 7.21
53 96 97497819 VILADIU VENTURA, LAIA 2005 U12 CAT CANMC 59.92 7.35
54 85 97498596 MUNTANYA PLANA, NURIA 2004 U12 CAT S.C.C 59.93 7.36
55 9 97498737 RIBÉ MOZUN, LOLA 2005 U12 CAT CSC 1:00.18 7.61
56 69 97497748 PANIAGUA RUZAFA, DÚNIA 2005 U12 CAT ELIT 1:00.55 7.98
57 27 97496745 OLIVER RIBE, LAIA 2005 U12 CAT CEAC 1:00.62 8.05
58 64 97497802 GODINO VESSURI, MARTINA 2005 U12 CAT CAEI 1:00.71 8.14
59 67 97498720 COMAS MONGE, ARES 2004 U12 CAT CSC 1:00.94 8.37
60 89 97497827 DALMAU CORRAL, MORENA 2005 U12 CAT CANMC 1:01.33 8.76
61 43 97498514 HERNANDEZ ESCUDE, ANA 2005 U12 CAT CANMC 1:01.46 8.89
62 81 97498731 CELLIER MALAXECHEVARRIA, CLAUD 2004 U12 CAT CSC 1:01.56 8.99
63 55 95946099 AYTES TARTERA, JANA 2004 U12 CAT AEP 1:01.86 9.29
64 37 97498722 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ-IBARBURU, 2004 U12 CAT CSC 1:01.96 9.39
65 86 97494783 GRANE PEREZ, AINA 2004 U12 CAT GRANU 1:02.41 9.84
66 83 97495463 BLANCH STAMPA, ANDREA 2004 U12 CAT CAEI 1:02.42 9.85
67 54 97498741 PEREZ-BRENA CORDARA, LUCÍA 2004 U12 CAT CSC 1:02.46 9.89
68 95 97498594 SADURNI ROVIRA, XENIA 2005 U12 CAT S.C.C 1:03.02 10.45
69 61 97498480 REVELLES DIAZ, HELENA 2004 U12 CAT CAEI 1:03.08 10.51
70 6 97497961 MARTINEZ ZAMAKOLA, TELMA 2005 U12 CAT CAEI 1:03.14 10.57
71 36 97496743 ESPEL ARCHILLA, BERTA 2005 U12 CAT CEAC 1:04.37 11.80
72 77 97497941 CASTELLARNAU BOU, ESTEL 2004 U12 CAT E.E.C 1:05.53 12.96
73 71 97498721 SANCHEZ-CARVAJALES ZUBIA, NAHI 2004 U12 CAT CSC 1:05.99 13.42
74 70 97496780 VILLANUEVA AZPARREN, NAROA 2004 U12 ARA CEJCA 1:06.32 13.75
75 93 97497951 POCINO CRISTÒFOL, MARTINA 2005 U12 CAT MAC 1:06.60 14.03
76 31 97497458 CAMPOS AGUSTIN, ANA 2005 U12 ARA SKIVA 1:06.73 14.16
77 4 97497737 DE DALMASES PEDRO, ADA 2005 U12 CAT ELIT 1:07.12 14.55
78 11 97497447 GIL MACIAS, PAULA 2004 U12 CAT AEP 1:07.19 14.62
79 10 97498714 FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, NAIA 2005 U12 CAT CAEI 1:08.28 15.71
80 73 97497446 BALLESTER MAS, LAURA 2005 U12 CAT AEP 1:08.87 16.30
81 76 97498598 SALAS PAVIA, JULIA 2004 U12 CAT S.C.C 1:11.41 18.84
82 92 97497739 MAGAN PIÑOL, GEORGINA 2005 U12 CAT ELIT 1:13.15 20.58
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83 13 97498752 CIRERA AZAMAR, JANA 2004 U12 CAT E.E.C 1:18.75 26.18
84 94 97498564 BALCELLS BALDO, BERTA 2005 U12 CAT CEAP 1:32.84 40.27

Abandonos (15)

8 97497853 CANELA ESPUGA, MARÍA 2005 U12 CAT LLIVI
16 97496388 SUAU CLARAMUNT, BRUNA 2004 U12 CAT GRANU
17 97498155 ROVIRA MORENO, MARÍA 2004 U12 CAT LMCE
18 97498590 ALFARO VALLEJO, CATALINA 2005 U12 CAT CEVA
28 97497734 BAGARIA BELTRAN, BLANCA 2005 U12 CAT ELIT
46 97494720 VILAMITJANA SAGUES, ADRIANA 2004 U12 CAT C.E.T
56 97495113 VIDAL PEÑA, MARIA 2004 U12 NAV ESQNV
57 97494859 TABERNERO RIERA, XENIA 2004 U12 CAT LMCE
62 97494745 CAPDEVILA ESPAÑA, CLAUDIA 2004 U12 CAT CAEI
65 97497859 LLORENS GARCIANDIA, MARTINA 2005 U12 CAT LLIVI
72 97497699 LLORACH JOVER, CLARA 2005 U12 CAT C.E.T
80 97498724 SUAREZ LAFFONTAN, CLOE 2005 U12 CAT CSC
88 97495403 TARRAGO SANCHIS, GEORGINA 2004 U12 CAT C.E.T
98 97497793 TORRENTS PIRAMUELLES, HELENA 2004 U12 CAT S.C.C
99 97495455 ARIS VILAS, IRENE 2004 U12 CAT CAEI

Descalificados (2)

7 97495112 VIZCAY ZARRANZ, ANA 2004 U12 NAV ESQNV Puerta 25
100 97497528 BERNEDA POZA, CLAUDIA 2005 U12 CAT SOL Puerta 22

  Sexo: Hombre  

1 122 97497134 TORRES CASAS, ANIOL 2004 U12 CAT GRANU 50.75
2 173 97497657 MESTRES PLA, MARÇAL 2005 U12 CAT GRANU 52.81 2.06
3 146 97495466 CHALBAUD ARISTEGUI, BRUNO 2004 U12 CAT CAEI 52.89 2.14
3 104 97495387 SANTIVERI SABATÉ, NIL 2004 U12 CAT C.E.T 52.89 2.14
5 137 97495180 MELARA ARAMAYO, UNAI 2004 U12 ARA MAYEN 53.03 2.28
6 148 97494986 VALLE PLUJA, PAU 2004 U12 CAT GRANU 53.99 3.24
7 151 97494663 SEGURA CUETO, ROGER 2004 U12 CAT CANMC 54.09 3.34
8 118 97495108 OLAZABAL FERNANDEZ, JUAN 2004 U12 NAV ESQNV 54.11 3.36
9 198 97497799 BULTO GIL-VERNET, VICTOR 2005 U12 CAT CEVA 54.51 3.76

10 210 97494699 MANGLANO NUENO, JOSE LUIS 2004 U12 CAT CEVA 54.64 3.89
11 117 97494639 FLETA HOSPITAL, OSCAR 2004 U12 CAT CANMC 54.65 3.90
12 162 PINILLA --, FELIPE 2004 U12 XILE XILE 54.75 4.00
13 222 97497784 PLEGUEZUELOS RICO, PABLO 2004 U12 CAT CEVA 54.77 4.02
13 218 97497658 DE CASTELLARNAU RABELLA, LLUC 2005 U12 CAT CAEI 54.77 4.02
15 115 97495613 SAN JOSE ONCINA, SERGIO 2004 U12 MAD MITIC 54.97 4.22
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16 213 97494612 IZQUIERDO AGUINACO, JAVIER 2004 U12 CAT AISC 55.02 4.27
17 107 97495409 CASAS SANTACANA, CAY 2004 U12 CAT ELIT 55.23 4.48
18 224 97495434 UBACH ALBIÑANA, POL 2004 U12 CAT CEVA 55.26 4.51
19 112 97497667 COSCOLLOLA DOMINGO, AXEL 2004 U12 CAT CAEI 55.46 4.71
20 136 97497741 PUJOL PARRAMON, BIEL 2004 U12 CAT ELIT 55.61 4.86
21 109 97497138 SOL ESCODA, NICOLAS 2004 U12 CAT CEVA 55.62 4.87
22 188 97495202 PADILLA MAIER, NICOLAS 2004 U12 MAD TECAL 55.72 4.97
23 204 97494905 LLAMAS GOMEZ, HUGO 2004 U12 ARA MAYEN 55.81 5.06
24 149 97495352 CARDEÑA VILA, ARNAU 2004 U12 CAT LLIVI 55.88 5.13
25 194 97497736 BALLESTER MASSAGUÉ, SANTI 2005 U12 CAT ELIT 56.02 5.27
26 119 97494985 CASTELL GAJA, MARTI 2004 U12 CAT LMCE 56.38 5.63
27 205 97497787 JORGE BERGE, JAN 2004 U12 CAT CEVA 56.58 5.83
28 133 97497220 CUBILLO GOYTRE, ALFONSO 2005 U12 CAT CEVA 56.60 5.85
29 159 97494695 GUTIERREZ GOROSTIAGA, MARTIN 2004 U12 CAT CEVA 56.77 6.02
30 129 97497914 CARO PRATS, XISCO 2004 U12 CAT CANMC 56.96 6.21
31 114 97497698 GENERO DE PRADO, TEO 2005 U12 CAT C.E.T 57.02 6.27
32 187 97497783 MATEO PASCUAL, JUAN 2004 U12 CAT CEVA 57.39 6.64
33 156 97498608 AGUILERA RUIZ, POL 2005 U12 CAT LLIVI 57.47 6.72
34 113 97497797 ARRIOLA ABASOLO, ANTON 2005 U12 CAT CEVA 57.59 6.84
35 223 97497125 SELGA COSTA, OLEGUER 2005 U12 CAT CANMC 57.78 7.03
36 176 97495437 NAVALON BOYA, JOSE MARIA 2004 U12 CAT CSC 57.83 7.08
37 211 97497122 CONDOMINES ROIG, ALEJO 2005 U12 CAT CANMC 58.22 7.47
38 190 97495069 CRESPO BERECIARTUA, ANDER 2004 U12 ARA SKIVA 58.42 7.67
38 125 97497604 MAZA PEREZ, ADRIAN 2005 U12 VAL CESG 58.42 7.67
40 175 97497688 SANCHEZ DARNACULLETA, JESUS 2004 U12 CAT BELLVER 58.49 7.74
41 177 97498739 QUINTANA VIANE, MARC 2005 U12 CAT CSC 58.51 7.76
42 172 97497761 VENDRELL TORRES, MARC 2005 U12 CAT CAEI 58.66 7.91
43 144 97496861 ARTIACH URRUTIA, JAVIER 2005 U12 NAV ESQNV 58.79 8.04
44 216 97496881 MIERA VAZQUEZ, ANDER 2004 U12 ARA CEJCA 58.84 8.09
45 124 97496893 VIVAS GARCIA, ALEJANDRO 2005 U12 MAD MITIC 58.85 8.10
46 214 97495067 ANGULO ETXEBETSE, OIER 2004 U12 ARA SKIVA 58.94 8.19
47 142 97497902 VIÑOLAS PARCET, MARTI 2004 U12 CAT ELIT 59.06 8.31
48 186 97495963 ECAY PURROY, NICOLAS 2004 U12 ARA SKIVA 59.54 8.79
49 139 97498716 AMIGO LLORENÇ, ORIOL 2004 U12 CAT CSC 59.70 8.95
50 150 97497785 SANTAMARIA ARTEAGOITIA, IÑIGO 2004 U12 CAT CEVA 59.92 9.17
51 169 97497801 GODINO VESSURI, RAFAEL 2005 U12 CAT CAEI 1:00.08 9.33
52 106 97497516 CASTEJON VILILLA, FELIPE 2005 U12 ARA MAYEN 1:00.13 9.38
53 207 97497738 GINER BAGÁN, BRUNO 2005 U12 CAT ELIT 1:00.30 9.55
54 215 97496485 ARRECHEA ARAMBERRI, IBAI 2005 U12 ARA SKIVA 1:00.43 9.68
55 123 97497892 LLOBET TORRENT, MARC 2005 U12 CAT CEAP 1:00.45 9.70
56 102 97496744 CANALS ERILL, EDUARD 2005 U12 CAT CEAC 1:00.51 9.76
57 166 97496109 ESTEVE MAGRIÑA, MAX 2004 U12 CAT CEAC 1:00.55 9.80
58 179 97497792 SAURA ANDION, HECTOR 2005 U12 CAT S.C.C 1:00.66 9.91
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59 157 97498036 MELGAR VALLEJO, JUAN 2005 U12 CAT CEVA 1:00.74 9.99
60 184 97497116 TIERZ FARRÉ, ARITZ 2004 U12 CAT AEP 1:00.80 10.05
61 161 97495096 ERDOZAIN BARBER, PABLO 2004 U12 NAV ESQNV 1:00.88 10.13
62 189 97494679 ARRIOLA ABASOLO, MIKEL 2004 U12 CAT CEVA 1:01.05 10.30
63 116 97497810 CODINA BRAVO, BIEL 2005 U12 CAT CANMC 1:01.08 10.33
64 147 97498619 LLARGUES SALA, MIQUEL 2004 U12 CAT CAEI 1:01.09 10.34
65 165 97497653 MORENO RUMÍ, ALEXANDRE 2005 U12 CAT AISC 1:01.19 10.44
65 145 97497814 PORTABELLA DE MIQUEL, LUÍS 2005 U12 CAT CANMC 1:01.19 10.44
67 182 97495406 CHAMORRO OLIVERAS, SAGAR 2004 U12 CAT CANMC 1:01.22 10.47
68 170 97498595 TOSCA MONELLS, MARC 2004 U12 CAT S.C.C 1:01.23 10.48
69 206 97498519 SOLA FIGUERAS, JAN 2005 U12 CAT CANMC 1:01.35 10.60
70 163 97494656 REDONDO CAMOS, ALVARO 2004 U12 CAT CANMC 1:01.86 11.11
71 220 97494754 MARISTANY BRENDLE, MARCOS 2004 U12 CAT AISC 1:02.34 11.59
72 135 97498718 BASTARRICA BARCENA, BORJA 2004 U12 CAT CSC 1:02.55 11.80
73 105 97497683 FERNANDEZ MUÑIZ, PAU 2005 U12 CAT BELLVER 1:02.56 11.81
74 212 97497754 BRAVO MORENO, ALEJANDRO 2005 U12 CAT CAEI 1:02.58 11.83
75 203 97497553 GOMEZ MACHIN, IGNACIO 2005 U12 ARA MAYEN 1:02.86 12.11
76 209 97497824 TOBIA RUBERT, EDUARDO 2005 U12 CAT CANMC 1:02.98 12.23
77 196 97496666 ESCUDERO GONZALEZ, MATIAS 2005 U12 ARA SKIVA 1:03.02 12.27
78 208 97497812 CEBOLLERO BUIRA, ORIOL 2005 U12 CAT CANMC 1:03.12 12.37
79 181 97497677 SOLE VIDAL, ALEIX 2005 U12 CAT CAEI 1:03.52 12.77
80 111 97495370 DOMINGO MEDINA, PAU 2004 U12 CAT ELIT 1:03.70 12.95
81 134 97497654 PEREZ-LABARTA DE LA FUENTE, AN 2005 U12 CAT AISC 1:03.77 13.02
82 140 97497886 FONTSARE BONATTI, PABLO 2005 U12 CAT CEAP 1:04.08 13.33
83 127 97497445 ALVAREZ CLOTET, PAU 2004 U12 CAT AEP 1:04.12 13.37
84 191 97498736 TORNE CASANOVAS, ERIC 2005 U12 CAT CSC 1:04.22 13.47
85 132 97496862 OLAZABAL FERNANDEZ, RODRIGO 2005 U12 NAV ESQNV 1:04.25 13.50
86 141 97497530 VALLS HERRERO, NICOLAS 2005 U12 ARA MAYEN 1:04.27 13.52
87 103 97497882 BERNAUS CASANOVAS, PEDRO 2005 U12 CAT CEAC 1:04.32 13.57
88 219 97496924 GONZALEZ GONZALO, PEDRO 2005 U12 MAD MITIC 1:04.54 13.79
89 126 97498358 MURIEL DE DIOS, PABLO 2005 U12 CAT CAEI 1:04.55 13.80
90 167 97495411 SAN NICOLAS SOLER, MARCEL 2004 U12 CAT SOL 1:05.23 14.48
91 121 97497939 RIBERA PEIDRO, POL 2005 U12 CAT BELLVER 1:05.36 14.61
92 200 97498672 ESTEBAN UÑA, MIGUEL 2004 U12 MAD TECAL 1:05.41 14.66
93 201 97497081 FEMENIAS AGUIRRE, PABLO 2005 U12 VAL CESG 1:06.13 15.38
94 168 97497117 ISANTA CODINA, OT GUERLIN 2005 U12 CAT AEP 1:06.14 15.39

Ausentes (3)

192 97498617 PLA FABREGAS, MAX 2005 U12 CAT CEAP
193 97497844 MONT GALLE, SERGI LUIS 2005 U12 CAT SOL
221 97498618 PLA CUBIÑA, ALEJANDRO 2005 U12 CAT CEAP
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Abandonos (24)

108 97497847 PONS MORILLO, JACOBO 2005 U12 CAT GRANU
110 ALLENDES --, NICOLAS 2004 U12 XILE XILE
120 97497700 SITJAS GARRIGA, TONI 2005 U12 CAT C.E.T
128 97497659 HERENCIA PADILLA, OIHAN 2004 U12 CAT CAEI
130 97494644 GARCES MARTINEZ, TOMAS 2004 U12 CAT CANMC
131 97494884 RAMIS DEL HOYO, OT 2004 U12 CAT S.C.C
138 97498385 ROSÉS FITÓ, BERNAT 2005 U12 CAT CEAC
143 97494631 CALVO ARTISO, ALEX 2004 U12 CAT CANMC
152 97497740 MIRET ALVAREZ, ALEX 2005 U12 CAT CANMC
153 97497697 AUBERT SERRACANTA, ALEIX 2005 U12 CAT C.E.T
154 97498359 MURIEL DE DIOS, NESTOR 2004 U12 CAT CAEI
155 97495394 FARRAS VALLS, MARC 2004 U12 CAT SOL
158 97494724 BALLESTEROS TORRES, HUGO 2004 U12 CAT ELIT
160 97495342 FRANQUESA FUSTE, BERNAT 2004 U12 CAT GRANU
171 97497527 PÉREZ GALCERAN, ARNAU 2005 U12 CAT SOL
174 MEDUÑA --, PETER 2004 U12 XILE XILE
178 97495095 DIEZ CUENCA, PABLO 2004 U12 NAV ESQNV
180 ARAMBURO --, LUCAS 2004 U12 XILE XILE
183 97498597 MUNTANYA PLANA, ALBERT 2004 U12 CAT S.C.C
185 97497803 MEIRE GARCIA-BERRO, NICOLAS 2005 U12 CAT CEVA
195 97497112 RUBIAS NIETO, BELTRAN 2005 U12 MAD TECAL
199 97498593 MURO DIAZ, POL 2005 U12 CAT S.C.C
202 97497913 ZALDUA COSCOLLUELA, MARTI 2005 U12 CAT CANMC
217 97494889 CATA SAMARANCH, ALEIX 2004 U12 CAT GRANU

Descalificados (2)

164 97494739 MARSAL TORT, MARTI 2004 U12 CAT BELLVER Puerta 20
197 97494990 GUIU XIFRE, JULI 2004 U12 CAT CEAC Puerta 4



VolaSoftControlPdf

XIX AMICS DE MONTGARRI 
GS U10

RESULTADOS

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 4.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 4.0.17

14/02/2016  /  BAQUEIRA-BERET (ESP)  /  CAEI El 15/02/2016 a 11:37  /  Página 1/3

Clt Dor. Código Nombre Año Categoría Federación Club Tiempo Diferencia

  Sexo: Mujer  

1 235 97497798 ARRIOLA ZUGAZA, NIKOLE 2006 U10 CAT AISC 55.82
2 266 97497804 RODRIGUEZ ELOSEGUI, ANDREA 2006 U10 CAT CEVA 56.14 0.32
3 271 97497959 ROIG FERNANDEZ-VALLMAYOR, PATR 2006 U10 CAT CSC 57.07 1.25
4 265 97498345 BRUNET BRAVO, LUA 2006 U10 CAT CAEI 57.47 1.65
5 258 97497318 GUTIERREZ AFONSO, ISABEL 2006 U10 MAD MITIC 57.91 2.09
6 233 97498753 BILLAT ----, MARIE CLEMENCE 2006 U10 CAB UNOMA 57.97 2.15
7 262 97497710 FIGUERUELO UBEIRA, ARES 2006 U10 CAT CAEI 59.02 3.20
8 237 97497758 ESPAÑA CONDO, NAIA 2006 U10 CAT CAEI 59.25 3.43
9 250 97498733 POMES DOMENECH, INES 2007 U10 CAT CAEI 59.38 3.56

10 231 97497228 SOLOGAISTUA GASTAÑAZATORRE, MA 2006 U10 ARA CEJCA 59.55 3.73
11 230 97497461 ZIACH AGUSTIN, SARA 2006 U10 ARA SKIVA 59.62 3.80
12 252 97497765 PEREFARRES PEREFARRES, MANON 2006 U10 CAT CAEI 1:00.28 4.46
13 259 97498478 MIERA VAZQUEZ, LAIA 2007 U10 ARA CEJCA 1:00.58 4.76
14 264 97498748 MEIRE GARCIA-BERRP, VALERIA 2007 U10 CAT CEVA 1:01.40 5.58
15 236 97498664 SECO SANCHEZ, ALEJANDRA 2007 U10 MAD MITIC 1:01.42 5.60
16 268 97497648 ARTIACH URRUTIA, ALEJANDRA 2006 U10 NAV ESQNV 1:01.91 6.09
17 267 97497651 IZQUIERDO AGUINACO, ANA 2006 U10 CAT AISC 1:02.03 6.21
18 226 97497356 ARCAS ESCABOSA, NOELIA 2006 U10 ARA CERLR 1:02.44 6.62
19 225 97498233 GONZALEZ ANGUIX, BLANCA 2007 U10 ARA SKIVA 1:02.84 7.02
20 232 97498032 DE JUAN POLO, MANUELA 2006 U10 MAD TECAL 1:03.01 7.19
21 248 97498347 ARRECHEA ARAMBERRI, AITANA 2007 U10 ARA SKIVA 1:04.20 8.38
22 247 97497664 VIDAOR MARISTANY, PAZ 2006 U10 CAT CAEI 1:04.57 8.75
23 229 97498670 ÁLVAREZ GALÁN, PAULA 2006 U10 MAD TECAL 1:04.61 8.79
24 238 97497444 LOPETEGUI PANISELLO, ANNE 2006 U10 CAT AEP 1:05.32 9.50
25 227 97497322 GONZALEZ LAPIDO, INES 2006 U10 MAD MITIC 1:05.64 9.82
26 245 97498742 TERA ARIAS, CAROLINA 2006 U10 CAT CSC 1:08.42 12.60
27 256 97498379 RODRIGUEZ IZAGUIRRE, NATALE 2007 U10 ARA SKIVA 1:08.65 12.83
28 260 97496831 MARTINEZ DE BOEF, CARLOTA 2006 U10 CAT SOL 1:09.23 13.41
29 239 97498353 SIRVENT GUINEA, CATALINA 2007 U10 CAT CAEI 1:09.99 14.17
30 270 97498719 CELLIER MALAXECHEVARRIA, JIMEN 2007 U10 CAT CSC 1:11.12 15.30
31 251 97498740 PALAU ZARRALUQUI, JIMENA 2007 U10 CAT CSC 1:11.58 15.76
32 257 97498730 FIGULS GARRIGA, BERTA 2007 U10 CAT CSC 1:18.16 22.34
33 228 97498621 SANTILARI AYTES, ADA 2006 U10 CAT AEP 1:22.04 26.22

Ausentes (4)

241 97498732 TOLBAÑOS ANSURIAS, CARLA 2006 U10 CAT CSC
253 ARAMBURO --, FLORENCIA 2006 U10 XILE XILE
254 97498727 DEL PINO VENTOS, ANA-SOFIA 2006 U10 CAT CAEI
263 97497316 ALCAÑIZ CATALINA, LORETO 2006 U10 MAD MITIC
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Abandonos (3)

246 CRESPO --, CLARITA 2006 U10 XILE XILE
255 97498665 VIVAS GARCÍA, CLAUDIA 2007 U10 MAD MITIC
269 97497669 JAQUET PIJUAN, ANNA 2006 U10 CAT CAEI

Descalificados (7)

234 97497661 CHALBAUD ARISTEGUI, DANIELA 2006 U10 CAT CAEI Puerta 4
240 97497805 SOLER-DUFFO MARTINEZ, PIA 2006 U10 CAT CEVA Puerta 4
242 97498749 RIBE MOZUN, DANIELA 2007 U10 CAT CSC Puerta 4
243 97497229 MARTINEZ DE ARAGON GAMARRA, MA 2006 U10 ARA CEJCA Puerta 3
244 97498747 BROTONS BATISTA, MARGARITA 2007 U10 CAT CEVA Puerta 4
249 97497354 ABAD ANTUÑA, MARIA 2006 U10 ARA CERLR Puerta 4
261 97498666 ZAMBON -, YASMIN 2007 U10 MAD MITIC Puerta 26

  Sexo: Hombre  

1 312 97497317 BUTRAGUEÑO ESCOBAR, JAIME 2006 U10 MAD MITIC 53.17
2 284 97498312 HONTORIA HOLTER, CHRISTIAN 2006 U10 MAD MITIC 55.15 1.98
3 302 97497402 GARITANO IPARRAGIRRE, JOSU 2006 U10 ARA CEJCA 55.35 2.18
4 287 97497671 UBEIRA CIERCO, MARC 2006 U10 CAT CAEI 55.36 2.19
5 299 97498025 CERCOS RODRIGUEZ, NEO 2006 U10 CAB UNOMA 57.18 4.01
6 310 97497398 IRAOLA LIZUNDIA, KIMETZ 2006 U10 ARA CEJCA 57.55 4.38
7 300 97497449 SANTOS PEREZ, JUAN CARLOS 2006 U10 CAB TAJAH 57.98 4.81
8 272 97497355 VELAYOS TESTARD, IÑIGO 2006 U10 ARA CERLR 58.19 5.02
9 311 97498481 ODRIOZOLA LOUIT, GUILLERMO 2006 U10 CAT CAEI 58.48 5.31

10 307 97497672 PUENTE YANKOVINC, VICTOR 2006 U10 CAT CAEI 58.82 5.65
11 297 97498725 PALAU ZARRALUQUI, JACOBO 2006 U10 CAT CSC 59.06 5.89
12 306 97497755 ROS AZANZA, ENEKO 2006 U10 CAT CAEI 59.32 6.15
13 273 CASTRO --, JERONIMO 2006 U10 XILE XILE 59.34 6.17
14 309 97498483 CALZADO ANDRE, SIMON 2007 U10 CAT CAEI 1:00.15 6.98
15 279 97497315 TERRONES BELLO, HUGO 2006 U10 MAD MITIC 1:00.61 7.44
16 280 97498750 HEDO MORERA, PABLO 2007 U10 CAT CSC 1:01.43 8.26
17 276 97498744 MUNILLA LLANOS, VICENTE 2007 U10 CAT CAEI 1:01.65 8.48
18 293 97498482 PEREZ CELA, MATIAS 2006 U10 CAT CAEI 1:02.07 8.90
19 285 97498728 DEL PINO VENTOS, BRUNO 2006 U10 CAT CAEI 1:03.40 10.23
20 281 97498668 ALFAYATE BELINCHON, MIGUEL 2007 U10 MAD MITIC 1:04.56 11.39
21 296 97497462 ECAY PURROY, DANIEL 2006 U10 ARA SKIVA 1:04.72 11.55
22 292 97498158 ODRIOZOLA PASTOR, DANIEL 2007 U10 CAT CAEI 1:05.02 11.85
23 278 97498717 ANTXUSTEGUI IGLESIAS, ASIER 2006 U10 CAT CSC 1:06.11 12.94
24 305 97498311 ZOIDO HAWORTH, MATTHEW 2007 U10 MAD MITIC 1:06.13 12.96
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25 313 97497526 ILLA LOMAS, ORIOL 2006 U10 CAT SOL 1:07.41 14.24
26 308 97498745 CABRERIZO MALMIERCA, RODRIGO 2007 U10 CAT CSC 1:07.53 14.36
27 295 97498738 VENDRELL TORRES, ARNAU 2007 U10 CAT CAEI 1:08.28 15.11
28 282 97498484 JAQUET PIJUAN, LAURENÇ 2007 U10 CAT CAEI 1:08.57 15.40
29 304 97498734 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ-IBARBURU, 2007 U10 CAT CSC 1:10.23 17.06
30 301 97498729 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, JOSE 2006 U10 CAT CSC 1:10.35 17.18
31 290 97497757 ETXANIZ IBARMIA, ASIER 2006 U10 CAT CAEI 1:10.82 17.65

Ausentes (3)

275 MEDUÑA --, PETER 2006 U10 XILE XILE
289 97497816 ARRILLAGA GARIONDO, ERIK 2006 U10 CAT CAEI
294 97498743 SUQUIA FERNANDEZ MONTES, NICOL 2007 U10 CAT CAEI

Abandonos (6)

274 97498726 CALAF BADOSA, TEO 2006 U10 CAT CSC
277 97498486 MATEU GRAELLS, ADRIA 2007 U10 CAT CAEI
283 97498746 LOPEZ-DIEGUEZ BADOLATO, NICOLA 2006 U10 CAT CSC
286 97497321 MARTIN NUÑEZ-LAGOS, BRUNO 2006 U10 MAD MITIC
291 97498715 RIU OCAÑA, ALEX 2007 U10 CAT CAEI
303 97498349 ROMAGOSA LLARGUES, BRUNO 2007 U10 CAT CAEI

Descalificados (2)

288 97497443 AYTÉS TARTERA, BIEL 2006 U10 CAT AEP Puerta 22
298 97497668 COSCOLLOLA DOMINGO, BRUNO 2006 U10 CAT CAEI Puerta 20
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1 40 97495111 SOLOGAISTUA GASTAÑAZATORRE, IN 2004 U12 ARA CEJCA 29.39
2 90 97495196 AGUIRREBEÑA EPELDEGUI, JUNE 2004 U12 ARA MAYEN 29.52 0.13
3 35 97495665 GARITANO ITURBE, JUNE 2004 U12 ARA CEJCA 29.57 0.18
4 16 97496388 SUAU CLARAMUNT, BRUNA 2004 U12 CAT GRANU 29.77 0.38
5 30 97497956 PEREFARRES PEREFARRES, CHARLOT 2004 U12 CAT CAEI 29.94 0.55
6 45 91923949 ANTUNEZ GUERRI, PALOMA 2004 U12 ARA CERLR 30.03 0.64
7 57 97494859 TABERNERO RIERA, XENIA 2004 U12 CAT LMCE 30.22 0.83
8 91 97494987 GOULA BALLESTER, CARLOTA 2004 U12 CAT LMCE 30.26 0.87
9 88 97495403 TARRAGO SANCHIS, GEORGINA 2004 U12 CAT C.E.T 30.39 1.00

10 23 97494736 SISNIEGA PEÑA, ELSA 2004 U12 CAT ELIT 30.46 1.07
11 46 97494720 VILAMITJANA SAGUES, ADRIANA 2004 U12 CAT C.E.T 30.81 1.42
12 53 97497854 ORDOÑEZ RUBIO, ALEXIA 2004 U12 CAT LLIVI 30.97 1.58
13 63 97496726 CORONADO MATEU, AURA 2005 U12 CAT MLEC 31.07 1.68
14 44 97496389 SUAU CLARAMUNT, BERTA 2004 U12 CAT GRANU 31.14 1.75
15 74 97496727 BORRAS SOLSONA, MARTA 2005 U12 CAT MLEC 31.24 1.85
16 75 CANTIN --, ZOE 2004 U12 XILE XILE 31.25 1.86
17 39 1492592 RODRIGUEZ FLORES, INES 2004 U12 MAD MITIC 31.36 1.97
18 47 97495476 BESO GODOY, JARA 2004 U12 CAT CAEI 31.51 2.12
19 19 97496689 VELAYOS TESTARD, LUCIA 2004 U12 ARA CERLR 31.66 2.27
20 3 97496345 MARTINEZ DE ARAGON GAMARRA, MA 2004 U12 ARA CEJCA 31.72 2.33
21 29 97497678 MUÑOZ BALLARIN, GEORGINA 2005 U12 CAT C.E.T 31.83 2.44
22 38 CRESPO --, AMELIA 2004 U12 XILE XILE 31.84 2.45
23 1 97494910 SEEBOLD DOMINGUEZ, ISABEL 2004 U12 ARA CERLR 32.04 2.65
24 28 97497734 BAGARIA BELTRAN, BLANCA 2005 U12 CAT ELIT 33.07 3.68
25 82 97496839 MONTANE LOPEZ, MARINA 2004 U12 ARA SKIVA 33.37 3.98
26 56 97495113 VIDAL PEÑA, MARIA 2004 U12 NAV ESQNV 33.73 4.34
27 50 97494690 DEL RIO SERGI, EMMA 2004 U12 CAT CEVA 33.78 4.39
28 17 97498155 ROVIRA MORENO, MARÍA 2004 U12 CAT LMCE 33.79 4.40
29 2 97496000 MURO MONSALVE, MAIDER 2004 U12 ARA MAYEN 34.09 4.70
30 99 97495455 ARIS VILAS, IRENE 2004 U12 CAT CAEI 34.16 4.77
31 84 97495915 RUPEREZ ARELLANO, ADRIANA 2004 U12 ARA MAYEN 34.22 4.83
32 79 97497151 MOLINA ARPA, ITZIAR 2005 U12 MAD TECAL 34.32 4.93
33 52 97497124 BERTRAN BRAVO, CLARA 2005 U12 CAT CANMC 34.36 4.97
34 26 97495339 PADRONES ZAGUIRRE, LAURA 2004 U12 CAT GRANU 34.50 5.11
35 49 97496030 ALSINA NOLLA, PATRICIA 2004 U12 CAT ELIT 34.53 5.14
36 70 97496780 VILLANUEVA AZPARREN, NAROA 2004 U12 ARA CEJCA 34.57 5.18
37 42 97497760 VIDAL MOURIZ, ARANTXA 2005 U12 CAT CAEI 34.84 5.45
38 48 97497652 VIGUERA CARDAMA, IRIA 2005 U12 CAT AISC 34.85 5.46
39 101 97497753 BRAVO MORENO, CARLOTA 2005 U12 CAT CAEI 35.30 5.91
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40 78 97497666 PUVILL FUERTES, MARTINA 2005 U12 CAT CAEI 35.64 6.25
41 9 97498737 RIBÉ MOZUN, LOLA 2005 U12 CAT CSC 35.69 6.30
42 62 97494745 CAPDEVILA ESPAÑA, CLAUDIA 2004 U12 CAT CAEI 35.95 6.56
42 7 97495112 VIZCAY ZARRANZ, ANA 2004 U12 NAV ESQNV 35.95 6.56
44 59 97494759 MEYER PRAT, LINA 2004 U12 CAT CEVA 36.09 6.70
45 97 97497619 PLANA MONTSERRAT, MARTA 2005 U12 CAT LMCE 36.24 6.85
46 34 97497759 HUGAS PEÑALVER, GABRIELA 2005 U12 CAT CAEI 36.26 6.87
47 58 97497800 GUTIERREZ GOROSTIAGA, INES 2005 U12 CAT AISC 36.54 7.15
48 96 97497819 VILADIU VENTURA, LAIA 2005 U12 CAT CANMC 36.65 7.26
49 72 97497699 LLORACH JOVER, CLARA 2005 U12 CAT C.E.T 36.83 7.44
49 51 97498723 OLIVELLA RODRIGUEZ, NORA 2005 U12 CAT CSC 36.83 7.44
51 314 97498 VILA RIERA, JANA 2004 U12 CAT GER 36.84 7.45
52 87 97496742 FORNESA BALSELLS, CARLOTA 2004 U12 CAT CEAC 36.95 7.56
53 98 97497793 TORRENTS PIRAMUELLES, HELENA 2004 U12 CAT S.C.C 36.96 7.57
54 25 97495505 FEIXA VIDAL, JULIA 2004 U12 CAT CAEI 37.02 7.63
55 55 95946099 AYTES TARTERA, JANA 2004 U12 CAT AEP 37.11 7.72
56 33 97495178 ALBERTIN RUBIO, ANA BELEN 2005 U12 ARA MAYEN 37.50 8.11
57 66 97496671 BEUNZA GOÑI, MARIA 2005 U12 ARA MAYEN 37.60 8.21
58 60 97496910 ZOIDO HAWORTH, GABRIELA 2005 U12 MAD MITIC 37.92 8.53
59 22 97496089 ESPINET FERNANDEZ, MARIA 2004 U12 CAT CEAC 38.07 8.68
60 81 97498731 CELLIER MALAXECHEVARRIA, CLAUD 2004 U12 CAT CSC 38.37 8.98
61 27 97496745 OLIVER RIBE, LAIA 2005 U12 CAT CEAC 38.57 9.18
62 89 97497827 DALMAU CORRAL, MORENA 2005 U12 CAT CANMC 38.88 9.49
63 5 97494716 BALLARIN VARAS, PAULA 2004 U12 CAT C.E.T 38.99 9.60
64 95 97498594 SADURNI ROVIRA, XENIA 2005 U12 CAT S.C.C 39.16 9.77
65 85 97498596 MUNTANYA PLANA, NURIA 2004 U12 CAT S.C.C 39.29 9.90
66 12 97497696 TARRAGO ANTON, JULIA 2005 U12 CAT C.E.T 39.32 9.93
67 61 97498480 REVELLES DIAZ, HELENA 2004 U12 CAT CAEI 39.42 10.03
68 11 97497447 GIL MACIAS, PAULA 2004 U12 CAT AEP 39.65 10.26
69 15 97496660 ROIG BALCELLS, MARTINA 2005 U12 CAT CEAC 39.66 10.27
70 67 97498720 COMAS MONGE, ARES 2004 U12 CAT CSC 39.67 10.28
71 32 97498673 ESTEBAN UÑA, MARIA 2005 U12 MAD TECAL 39.69 10.30
72 315 97498713 MORILLO CARLOSAMA, MIREIA 2005 U12 CAT GER 39.78 10.39
73 24 97497660 BLANCH STAMPA, HANNA 2005 U12 CAT CAEI 40.36 10.97
74 4 97497737 DE DALMASES PEDRO, ADA 2005 U12 CAT ELIT 40.55 11.16
75 31 97497458 CAMPOS AGUSTIN, ANA 2005 U12 ARA SKIVA 40.65 11.26
76 21 97497617 BLANCO SALARICH, EMMA 2005 U12 CAT LMCE 40.80 11.41
77 86 97494783 GRANE PEREZ, AINA 2004 U12 CAT GRANU 40.82 11.43
78 37 97498722 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ-IBARBURU, 2004 U12 CAT CSC 40.87 11.48
79 20 97498751 CORREIG MARTRA, TESSA 2004 U12 CAT CSC 40.99 11.60
80 43 97498514 HERNANDEZ ESCUDE, ANA 2005 U12 CAT CANMC 42.05 12.66
81 54 97498741 PEREZ-BRENA CORDARA, LUCÍA 2004 U12 CAT CSC 42.07 12.68
82 73 97497446 BALLESTER MAS, LAURA 2005 U12 CAT AEP 42.28 12.89
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83 36 97496743 ESPEL ARCHILLA, BERTA 2005 U12 CAT CEAC 42.60 13.21
84 18 97498590 ALFARO VALLEJO, CATALINA 2005 U12 CAT CEVA 42.84 13.45
85 80 97498724 SUAREZ LAFFONTAN, CLOE 2005 U12 CAT CSC 43.42 14.03
86 13 97498752 CIRERA AZAMAR, JANA 2004 U12 CAT E.E.C 43.63 14.24
87 93 97497951 POCINO CRISTÒFOL, MARTINA 2005 U12 CAT MAC 44.20 14.81
88 6 97497961 MARTINEZ ZAMAKOLA, TELMA 2005 U12 CAT CAEI 44.23 14.84
89 10 97498714 FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, NAIA 2005 U12 CAT CAEI 44.54 15.15
90 76 97498598 SALAS PAVIA, JULIA 2004 U12 CAT S.C.C 45.21 15.82
91 100 97497528 BERNEDA POZA, CLAUDIA 2005 U12 CAT SOL 52.02 22.63

Ausentes (1)

94 97498564 BALCELLS BALDO, BERTA 2005 U12 CAT CEAP

Abandonos (6)

41 97497663 ALVAREZ VAZQUEZ, MANUELA 2005 U12 CAT CAEI
64 97497802 GODINO VESSURI, MARTINA 2005 U12 CAT CAEI
68 97498591 MATEO PASCUAL, CATALINA 2004 U12 CAT CEVA
69 97497748 PANIAGUA RUZAFA, DÚNIA 2005 U12 CAT ELIT
71 97498721 SANCHEZ-CARVAJALES ZUBIA, NAHI 2004 U12 CAT CSC
77 97497941 CASTELLARNAU BOU, ESTEL 2004 U12 CAT E.E.C

Descalificados (5)

8 97497853 CANELA ESPUGA, MARÍA 2005 U12 CAT LLIVI Puerta 28
14 97497123 DALMAU TAULES, MERITXELL 2005 U12 CAT CANMC Puerta 25
65 97497859 LLORENS GARCIANDIA, MARTINA 2005 U12 CAT LLIVI Puerta 9
83 97495463 BLANCH STAMPA, ANDREA 2004 U12 CAT CAEI Puerta 5
92 97497739 MAGAN PIÑOL, GEORGINA 2005 U12 CAT ELIT Puerta 6

  Sexo: Hombre  

1 122 97497134 TORRES CASAS, ANIOL 2004 U12 CAT GRANU 29.90
2 151 97494663 SEGURA CUETO, ROGER 2004 U12 CAT CANMC 31.18 1.28
3 162 PINILLA --, FELIPE 2004 U12 XILE XILE 31.22 1.32
4 220 97494754 MARISTANY BRENDLE, MARCOS 2004 U12 CAT AISC 32.31 2.41
5 210 97494699 MANGLANO NUENO, JOSE LUIS 2004 U12 CAT CEVA 32.73 2.83
6 148 97494986 VALLE PLUJA, PAU 2004 U12 CAT GRANU 32.79 2.89
7 149 97495352 CARDEÑA VILA, ARNAU 2004 U12 CAT LLIVI 32.98 3.08
8 194 97497736 BALLESTER MASSAGUÉ, SANTI 2005 U12 CAT ELIT 33.11 3.21
9 133 97497220 CUBILLO GOYTRE, ALFONSO 2005 U12 CAT CEVA 33.88 3.98

10 211 97497122 CONDOMINES ROIG, ALEJO 2005 U12 CAT CANMC 34.00 4.10
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10 187 97497783 MATEO PASCUAL, JUAN 2004 U12 CAT CEVA 34.00 4.10
12 136 97497741 PUJOL PARRAMON, BIEL 2004 U12 CAT ELIT 34.06 4.16
13 205 97497787 JORGE BERGE, JAN 2004 U12 CAT CEVA 34.26 4.36
14 188 97495202 PADILLA MAIER, NICOLAS 2004 U12 MAD TECAL 34.30 4.40
15 104 97495387 SANTIVERI SABATÉ, NIL 2004 U12 CAT C.E.T 34.33 4.43
16 214 97495067 ANGULO ETXEBETSE, OIER 2004 U12 ARA SKIVA 34.34 4.44
17 115 97495613 SAN JOSE ONCINA, SERGIO 2004 U12 MAD MITIC 34.67 4.77
18 204 97494905 LLAMAS GOMEZ, HUGO 2004 U12 ARA MAYEN 34.75 4.85
19 159 97494695 GUTIERREZ GOROSTIAGA, MARTIN 2004 U12 CAT CEVA 35.04 5.14
20 110 ALLENDES --, NICOLAS 2004 U12 XILE XILE 35.55 5.65
21 172 97497761 VENDRELL TORRES, MARC 2005 U12 CAT CAEI 35.82 5.92
22 107 97495409 CASAS SANTACANA, CAY 2004 U12 CAT ELIT 35.89 5.99
23 190 97495069 CRESPO BERECIARTUA, ANDER 2004 U12 ARA SKIVA 35.91 6.01
24 223 97497125 SELGA COSTA, OLEGUER 2005 U12 CAT CANMC 36.09 6.19
25 118 97495108 OLAZABAL FERNANDEZ, JUAN 2004 U12 NAV ESQNV 36.42 6.52
26 185 97497803 MEIRE GARCIA-BERRO, NICOLAS 2005 U12 CAT CEVA 36.46 6.56
27 103 97497882 BERNAUS CASANOVAS, PEDRO 2005 U12 CAT CEAC 36.57 6.67
28 156 97498608 AGUILERA RUIZ, POL 2005 U12 CAT LLIVI 36.79 6.89
29 198 97497799 BULTO GIL-VERNET, VICTOR 2005 U12 CAT CEVA 36.88 6.98
30 215 97496485 ARRECHEA ARAMBERRI, IBAI 2005 U12 ARA SKIVA 37.18 7.28
31 109 97497138 SOL ESCODA, NICOLAS 2004 U12 CAT CEVA 37.38 7.48
32 161 97495096 ERDOZAIN BARBER, PABLO 2004 U12 NAV ESQNV 37.45 7.55
33 142 97497902 VIÑOLAS PARCET, MARTI 2004 U12 CAT ELIT 37.46 7.56
34 166 97496109 ESTEVE MAGRIÑA, MAX 2004 U12 CAT CEAC 38.03 8.13
35 113 97497797 ARRIOLA ABASOLO, ANTON 2005 U12 CAT CEVA 38.49 8.59
36 154 97498359 MURIEL DE DIOS, NESTOR 2004 U12 CAT CAEI 38.50 8.60
37 209 97497824 TOBIA RUBERT, EDUARDO 2005 U12 CAT CANMC 38.58 8.68
38 167 97495411 SAN NICOLAS SOLER, MARCEL 2004 U12 CAT SOL 39.44 9.54
39 208 97497812 CEBOLLERO BUIRA, ORIOL 2005 U12 CAT CANMC 39.48 9.58
40 134 97497654 PEREZ-LABARTA DE LA FUENTE, AN 2005 U12 CAT AISC 39.52 9.62
41 165 97497653 MORENO RUMÍ, ALEXANDRE 2005 U12 CAT AISC 39.55 9.65
42 120 97497700 SITJAS GARRIGA, TONI 2005 U12 CAT C.E.T 39.61 9.71
43 316 97498709 BALCELLS PUYOL, ARNAU 2005 U12 CAT GER 39.67 9.77
44 212 97497754 BRAVO MORENO, ALEJANDRO 2005 U12 CAT CAEI 39.91 10.01
45 202 97497913 ZALDUA COSCOLLUELA, MARTI 2005 U12 CAT CANMC 40.06 10.16
46 135 97498718 BASTARRICA BARCENA, BORJA 2004 U12 CAT CSC 40.20 10.30
46 129 97497914 CARO PRATS, XISCO 2004 U12 CAT CANMC 40.20 10.30
48 145 97497814 PORTABELLA DE MIQUEL, LUÍS 2005 U12 CAT CANMC 40.34 10.44
49 200 97498672 ESTEBAN UÑA, MIGUEL 2004 U12 MAD TECAL 40.40 10.50
50 219 97496924 GONZALEZ GONZALO, PEDRO 2005 U12 MAD MITIC 40.42 10.52
51 121 97497939 RIBERA PEIDRO, POL 2005 U12 CAT BELLVER 40.65 10.75
52 132 97496862 OLAZABAL FERNANDEZ, RODRIGO 2005 U12 NAV ESQNV 40.85 10.95
53 127 97497445 ALVAREZ CLOTET, PAU 2004 U12 CAT AEP 41.23 11.33
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54 189 97494679 ARRIOLA ABASOLO, MIKEL 2004 U12 CAT CEVA 41.74 11.84
55 152 97497740 MIRET ALVAREZ, ALEX 2005 U12 CAT CANMC 42.42 12.52
56 181 97497677 SOLE VIDAL, ALEIX 2005 U12 CAT CAEI 43.00 13.10
57 191 97498736 TORNE CASANOVAS, ERIC 2005 U12 CAT CSC 43.18 13.28
58 141 97497530 VALLS HERRERO, NICOLAS 2005 U12 ARA MAYEN 44.05 14.15
59 112 97497667 COSCOLLOLA DOMINGO, AXEL 2004 U12 CAT CAEI 44.41 14.51
60 126 97498358 MURIEL DE DIOS, PABLO 2005 U12 CAT CAEI 44.72 14.82
61 171 97497527 PÉREZ GALCERAN, ARNAU 2005 U12 CAT SOL 46.66 16.76

Ausentes (4)

123 97497892 LLOBET TORRENT, MARC 2005 U12 CAT CEAP
140 97497886 FONTSARE BONATTI, PABLO 2005 U12 CAT CEAP
192 97498617 PLA FABREGAS, MAX 2005 U12 CAT CEAP
221 97498618 PLA CUBIÑA, ALEJANDRO 2005 U12 CAT CEAP

Abandonos (28)

102 97496744 CANALS ERILL, EDUARD 2005 U12 CAT CEAC
111 97495370 DOMINGO MEDINA, PAU 2004 U12 CAT ELIT
117 97494639 FLETA HOSPITAL, OSCAR 2004 U12 CAT CANMC
119 97494985 CASTELL GAJA, MARTI 2004 U12 CAT LMCE
125 97497604 MAZA PEREZ, ADRIAN 2005 U12 VAL CESG
128 97497659 HERENCIA PADILLA, OIHAN 2004 U12 CAT CAEI
130 97494644 GARCES MARTINEZ, TOMAS 2004 U12 CAT CANMC
143 97494631 CALVO ARTISO, ALEX 2004 U12 CAT CANMC
146 97495466 CHALBAUD ARISTEGUI, BRUNO 2004 U12 CAT CAEI
147 97498619 LLARGUES SALA, MIQUEL 2004 U12 CAT CAEI
150 97497785 SANTAMARIA ARTEAGOITIA, IÑIGO 2004 U12 CAT CEVA
153 97497697 AUBERT SERRACANTA, ALEIX 2005 U12 CAT C.E.T
155 97495394 FARRAS VALLS, MARC 2004 U12 CAT SOL
157 97498036 MELGAR VALLEJO, JUAN 2005 U12 CAT CEVA
164 97494739 MARSAL TORT, MARTI 2004 U12 CAT BELLVER
170 97498595 TOSCA MONELLS, MARC 2004 U12 CAT S.C.C
173 97497657 MESTRES PLA, MARÇAL 2005 U12 CAT GRANU
174 MEDUÑA --, PETER 2004 U12 XILE XILE
177 97498739 QUINTANA VIANE, MARC 2005 U12 CAT CSC
179 97497792 SAURA ANDION, HECTOR 2005 U12 CAT S.C.C
180 ARAMBURO --, LUCAS 2004 U12 XILE XILE
186 97495963 ECAY PURROY, NICOLAS 2004 U12 ARA SKIVA
195 97497112 RUBIAS NIETO, BELTRAN 2005 U12 MAD TECAL
197 97494990 GUIU XIFRE, JULI 2004 U12 CAT CEAC
203 97497553 GOMEZ MACHIN, IGNACIO 2005 U12 ARA MAYEN
206 97498519 SOLA FIGUERAS, JAN 2005 U12 CAT CANMC
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213 97494612 IZQUIERDO AGUINACO, JAVIER 2004 U12 CAT AISC
217 97494889 CATA SAMARANCH, ALEIX 2004 U12 CAT GRANU

Descalificados (32)

105 97497683 FERNANDEZ MUÑIZ, PAU 2005 U12 CAT BELLVER Puerta 14
106 97497516 CASTEJON VILILLA, FELIPE 2005 U12 ARA MAYEN Puerta 14
108 97497847 PONS MORILLO, JACOBO 2005 U12 CAT GRANU Puerta 22
114 97497698 GENERO DE PRADO, TEO 2005 U12 CAT C.E.T Puerta 19
116 97497810 CODINA BRAVO, BIEL 2005 U12 CAT CANMC Puerta 28
124 97496893 VIVAS GARCIA, ALEJANDRO 2005 U12 MAD MITIC Puerta 8
131 97494884 RAMIS DEL HOYO, OT 2004 U12 CAT S.C.C Puerta 20
137 97495180 MELARA ARAMAYO, UNAI 2004 U12 ARA MAYEN Puerta 12
138 97498385 ROSÉS FITÓ, BERNAT 2005 U12 CAT CEAC Puerta 22
139 97498716 AMIGO LLORENÇ, ORIOL 2004 U12 CAT CSC Puerta 24
144 97496861 ARTIACH URRUTIA, JAVIER 2005 U12 NAV ESQNV Puerta 13
158 97494724 BALLESTEROS TORRES, HUGO 2004 U12 CAT ELIT Puerta 24
160 97495342 FRANQUESA FUSTE, BERNAT 2004 U12 CAT GRANU Puerta 30
163 97494656 REDONDO CAMOS, ALVARO 2004 U12 CAT CANMC Puerta 12
168 97497117 ISANTA CODINA, OT GUERLIN 2005 U12 CAT AEP Puerta 28
169 97497801 GODINO VESSURI, RAFAEL 2005 U12 CAT CAEI Puerta 16
175 97497688 SANCHEZ DARNACULLETA, JESUS 2004 U12 CAT BELLVER Puerta 16
176 97495437 NAVALON BOYA, JOSE MARIA 2004 U12 CAT CSC Puerta 30
178 97495095 DIEZ CUENCA, PABLO 2004 U12 NAV ESQNV Puerta 12
182 97495406 CHAMORRO OLIVERAS, SAGAR 2004 U12 CAT CANMC Puerta 30
183 97498597 MUNTANYA PLANA, ALBERT 2004 U12 CAT S.C.C Puerta 17
184 97497116 TIERZ FARRÉ, ARITZ 2004 U12 CAT AEP Puerta 10
193 97497844 MONT GALLE, SERGI LUIS 2005 U12 CAT SOL Puerta 1
196 97496666 ESCUDERO GONZALEZ, MATIAS 2005 U12 ARA SKIVA Puerta 22
199 97498593 MURO DIAZ, POL 2005 U12 CAT S.C.C Puerta 30
201 97497081 FEMENIAS AGUIRRE, PABLO 2005 U12 VAL CESG Puerta 30
207 97497738 GINER BAGÁN, BRUNO 2005 U12 CAT ELIT Puerta 9
216 97496881 MIERA VAZQUEZ, ANDER 2004 U12 ARA CEJCA Puerta 13
218 97497658 DE CASTELLARNAU RABELLA, LLUC 2005 U12 CAT CAEI Puerta 9
222 97497784 PLEGUEZUELOS RICO, PABLO 2004 U12 CAT CEVA Puerta 18
224 97495434 UBACH ALBIÑANA, POL 2004 U12 CAT CEVA Puerta 21
317 97498712 OLESTI VALVENY, JOAN 2005 U12 CAT GER Puerta 9
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